Version: PEIKKO GROUP 06/2014
TECHNICAL
MANUAL
DOWELCRADLE Load Transfer System
Dowel System for Saw Cut or Induced Concrete Floors
DOWELCRADLE
Load Transfer System

FDC 10-450-100 100 mm  7.1 200 mm
FDC 10-450-113 113 mm  7.1 225 mm
FDC 10-450-125 125 mm  7.2 250 mm
h
L
c/c
DOWELCRADLE6
About DOWELCRADLE
Table 3. Dimensions [mm] of DOWELCRADLE RDC.
Type Height h Dowel type
Dowel centres
c/c
Length L Weight [kg]
Advisable slab
depth
RDC32-450-63 63 mm
Round bar
dowel D32 x
450 mm
450 mm 1000 mm
10 125 mm
RDC32-450-75 75 mm 10 150 mm
RDC32-450-88 88 mm 10 175 mm
RDC32-450-100 100 mm 10 200 mm
RDC32-450-113 113 mm 10 225 mm
RDC32-450-125 125 mm 10 250 mm
If the height requirements or dowel spacing are diff erent from those indicated in Table 2. and Table 3., Peikko tech-
nical support will design DOWELCRADLE according to requirements of the client.
h
L